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Wyoming Central School District

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025 paist
Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 50,213.29

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 18,688.06

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: e 278833 Jac S
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 28,736.90
Cash Account Balance: 28,736.90
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945  JAMES MOREY 32.16
12/20/2024 41487 DAVID GRANGER 87.70
01/23/2025 41536 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 49.99
01/23/2025 41537 CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION 322.00
ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NY WYOMING
COUNTY
01/23/2025 41539 ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 19.99
01/29/2025 41548  ACC BUSINESS 38.15
01/29/2025 41549  ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL 2,324.43
01/29/2025 41550 BATAVIA DAILY NEWS 717
01/29/2025 41551 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER COMPANY, INC 2,203.00
01/29/2025 41552 PHIL EMBURY 185.40
01/29/2025 41553 FINGER LAKES SYSTEM CHEMISTRY 194.40
01/29/2025 41554 FRONTIER 582.35
01/29/2025 41555 GRAINGER 356.94
01/29/2025 41556 JW PEPPER 139.99
01/2912025 41557 LEHMAN, BRADLEY 97.70
01/29/2025 41558 MJ MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC. 1,889.83
01/29/2025 41559 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 2,142.48
01/29/2025 41560 NATIONAL - FUEL 1,207.35
01/29/2025 41561 NYS ELECTRIC & GAS CORP 610.80
01/29/2025 41562 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC 2,110.25
01/29/2025 41563 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 90.28
01/29/2025 41564 WASILCO, MICHAEL 87.70
01/31/2025 41565 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,447.00
01/31/2025 41566 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,461.00
Outstanding Check Total: 18,688.06
e/ %“\»/QH T
Prepared By \/ Approved\B_y-’— m

02/04/2025 10:40 AM
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025

Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account{s): A 20110

Ending Bank Balance: 4,130,136.73

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,130,136.73

Cash Account Balance: 4,130,136.73

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

g; Prepared By 4 Approved By

02/07/2025 1:15 PM Page N
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account{s): H 200, HCIP 200
Ending Bank Balance: 3.51
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3.51
Cash Account Balance: 3.51
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

02/07/2025 1:16 PM Page N



Wyoming Central School District NAIS|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025

Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101

Ending Bank Balance; 1,726,712.09
QOutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank 8alance: 1,726,712.09
Cash Account Balance: 1,726,712.09

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

— Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

ey i
¥

Approved By

Prepared By

02/07/2025 1:16 PM Page M
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025

Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 9,460.90

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 9,460.90

Cash Account Balance: 9,460.90

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By v Approved By

02/07/2025 1:13 PM Page 7
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Wyoming Central School District 1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance: 16,380.58

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Bafance: 16,380.58

Cash Account Balance: 16,380.58

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
M /I/\—« }
e [ l___._.-"
Prepared By Approved By

02/07/2025 1:15 PM Page 11



SEA)| ~ 81D 10LsIg

JUBLUSIEIS JuBg AQ UMOYS se saueieq Bupue sy Lpim |\m4\ 4 \M uD UOREINPT JO pieog AQ panBaay
SAOUOOAI SPICORL IANSIP AQ UMOys S souereq yseo Buipue eyl tey) Apueo |
000 susodsq |eyoL 00°0 SH[UD el
INWO
X314
Sy3
junowy sieq unowy #3084D junoury #9843 unowy #2940
sysodaq Buipue)sing syoayd Bupuersing
00°0 $ asuejeq yse) paysnipy
000 sya3y5 Buipuelsing Joengng
oo'o |eoIgng
00°0 sysodaq Supueising PPy
000 $ JUSWIIE)S yueg uo adueeg
uofelI12u023y
000 $ YIUOW JUBLINYD JO pug aduejeq
000 SjUSWASINGsI [B10L
000 {1snBny w pasJanal Apuanbasgns s33} jueq piooay) HHEIr
000 (wioy umelp a1am sBUIPIOYYIM SAN JUNCD0E PBLD) /#a0
000 WW O soue|eq Jajsuel]
000 losded
000 jloihed
000 flolhed
00’0 SJUBLIBAA
yuopy Buung sjuswasingsiq
000 [eoans
000 000 sidisoey €101
000 1S3581U| — yueq Jejg sald
000 suogngLIuoD SH3 0} UORJAU0Y - 88 Ir
00’0 pung diysie|oyas QZ0g Jo SSe
000 pasianay 854 jueg
000 shed Jleg aoueInsu| yjeeH
000 $ [BI9pad/youny/eiauss
ydopy Buung 1dieoay
00'o $ Lpuopy Buipesald jo pu3 souejeg
$20Z 'IL€ Aenuer 0) SZ0Z ' Adenuer :wol-

(Buryosyg v @ 1) pund [eseuss)
yodoay s Jainseal]

12181 [ooYyaS |eljua) Bulwoipn



Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
( "V’J =L “p >f X[ ii }\/ e
Prepared By Approved By

02/07/2025 1:11 PM Page i
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025
Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001
Ending Bank Balance; 22164
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 22164
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
01/31/2025 25870 Doreen Robb 221.64
Outstandlng Check Total: 22164
( ANA ‘/gz‘f M
Prepared By Approved By

02/07/2025 1:14 PM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 1/31/2025
Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200
Ending Bank Balance: 14,239.09
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 40.78
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 14,198.31
Cash Account Balance: 14,198.31
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/25/2024 2224 WYOMING GASLIGHT MARKET LLC 40.78
Outstanding Check Total: 40.78
Prepared By v Approved By
02/07/2025 1:12 PM Page 1M
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